A
Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR / JUNIOR MENOR

FINAL

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:52:50

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

18/06/2022 14:51

_

N
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
8 15:00:35.498 50.944 +0.477 10.873 21.200 18.871
(027) HEITOR D. AGNOL 9 15:01:26.355 50.857 -0.087 10.637 21.296 18.924
1 14:54:36.833 52.797 11.685 21.641 19.571 10 15:02:16.749 50.394 -0.463 10.656 20.815 18.923
2 14:55:28.121 51.288 -1.509 10.827 21.192 19.269 1" 15:03:07.267 50.518 +0.124 10.603 20.905 19.010
3 14:56:18.946 50.825 -0.463 10.730 21.012 19.083 12 15:03:57.738 50.471 -0.047 10.559 20.994 18.918
4 14:57:09.665 50.719 -0.106 10.775 20.896 19.048 13 15:04:48.193 50.455 -0.016 10.639 20.944 18.872
5 14:58:00.389 50.724 +0.005 10.754 20.918 19.052 14 15:05:38.721 50.528 +0.073 10.583 20.986 18.959
6 14:58:51.069 50.680 -0.044 10.688 20919 19.073 15 15:06:29.315 50.594 +0.066 10.630 20.969 18.995
7 14:59:41.645 50.576 -0.104 10.739 20.857 18.980 16 15:07:19.775 50.460 -0.134 10.622 21.000 18.838
8 15:00:32.102 50.457 -0.119 10.604 20.813 19.040 17 15:08:10.377 50.602 +0.142 10.621 21.156 18.825
9 15:01:22.606 50.504 +0.047 10.665 20.752 19.087
10 15:02:12.978 50.372 -0.132 10.641 20.747 18.984 (097) LUCAS PAIVA
" 15:03:03.436 50.458 +0.086 10.761 20.731 18.966 1 14:54:40.188 56.059 11.977 23.901 20.181
12 15:03:53.795 50.359 -0.099 10.595 20.703 19.061 2 14:55:31.671 51.483 -4.576 10.806 21.318 19.359
13 15:04:44.227 50.432 +0.073 10.698 20.758 18.976 3 14:56:22.328 50.657 -0.826 10.615 21.027 19.015
14 15:05:34.640 50413 -0.019 10.666 20.720 19.027 4 14:57:13.871 51.543 +0.886 10.891 21.579 19.073
15 15:06:24.894 50.254 -0.159 10.609 20.732 18.913 5 14:58:04.814 50.943 -0.600 10.656 21.053 19.234
16 15:07:15.168 50.274 +0.020 10.644 20.739 18.891 6 14:58:55.919 51.105 +0.162 10.818 21.134 19.153
17 15:08:05.483 50.315 +0.041 10.698 20.686 18.931 7 14:59:46.915 50.996 -0.109 10.703 21.235 19.058
8 15:00:37.857 50.942 -0.054 10.754 21.015 19.173
(118) NICOLLAS LORETTI 9 15:01:28.832 50.975 +0.033 10.680 21.113 19.182
14:54:37.513 53.303 11.941 21.855 19.507 10 15:02:19.808 50.976 +0.001 10.805 21.176 18.995
2 14:55:28.630 51.117 -2.186 10.784 21.164 19.169 1" 15:03:11.012 51.204 +0.228 10.737 21.262 19.205
3 14:56:19.684 51.064 -0.063 10.737 21.092 19.225 12 15:04:01.912 50.900 -0.304 10.675 21210 19.015
4 14:57:11.149 51.465 +0.411 10.739 20.971 19.755 13 15:04:52.644 50.732 -0.168 10.667 21.041 19.024
5 14:58:01.933 50.784 -0.681 10.693 21.152 18.939 14 15:05:43.456 50.812 +0.080 10.689 20.990 19.133
6 14:58:52.379 50.446 -0.338 10.584 20.937 18.925 15 15:06:34.270 50.814 +0.002 10.719 20.897 19.198
7 14:59:42.774 50.395 -0.051 10.621 20.891 18.883 16 15:07:25.430 51.160 +0.346 10.807 21.085 19.268
8 15:00:33.282 50.508 +0.113 10.542 20.969 18.997 17 15:08:16.419 50.989 -0.171 10.747 21.128 19.114
9 15:01:23.759 50477 -0.031 10.593 20.953 18.931
10 15:02:14.189 50.430 -0.047 10.581 20.979 18.870 (016) PIETRO TORNERI
" 15:03:04.598 50.409 -0.021 10.616 20.972 18.821 14:54:41.016 56.820 12.502 24649 19.669
12 15:03:55.106 50.508 +0.099 10.600 20.884 19.024 2 14:55:33.426 52.410 -4.410 10.875 22.209 19.326
13 15:04:45.539 50433 -0.075 10.604 20.983 18.846 3 14:56:24.542 51.116 -1.29%4 10.792 21.157 19.167
14 15:05:36.005 50.466 +0.033 10.588 20912 18.966 4 14:57:15479 50.937 -0.179 10.801 20.967 19.169
15 15:06:26.449 50.444 -0.022 10.529 21.018 18.897 5 14:58:06.447 50.968 +0.031 10.773 21.030 19.165
16 15:07:16.813 50.364 -0.080 10.554 20.966 18.844 6 14:58:57.525 51.078 +0.110 10.725 21.128 19.225
17 15:08:07.412 50.599 +0.235 10.615 21.061 18.923 7 14:59:48.505 50.980 -0.098 10.690 21.205 19.085
8 15:00:39.593 51.088 +0.108 10.662 21.143 19.283
(093) VASCO PEDRO 9 15:01:30432 50.839 -0.249 10.650 20.994 19.195
1 14:54:40.379 56.070 12.691 23512 19.867 10 15:02:21.285 50.853 +0.014 10.740 21.059 19.054
2 14:55:31.775 51.396 -4.674 10.933 21.246 19.217 1 15:03:12.311 51.026 +0.173 10.623 21.060 19.343
3 14:56:22.461 50.686 -0.710 10.777 20.915 18.994 12 15:04:03.559 51.248 +0.222 10.623 21.319 19.306
4 14:57:13.049 50.588 -0.098 10.659 20.924 19.005 13 15:04:54.195 50.636 -0.612 10.683 21.042 18.911
5 14:58:03.637 50.588 10.689 20.925 18.974 14 15:05:44.918 50.723 +0.087 10.723 20.933 19.067
6 14:58:54.304 50.667 +0.079 10.689 20.972 19.006 15 15:07:03.345 1:18427 +27.704 38.026 21.316 19.085
7 14:59:44.728 50.424 -0.243 10.605 20.935 18.884 16 15:07:53.935 50.590 -27.837 10.702 20.906 18.982
8 15:00:35.180 50.452 +0.028 10.597 20.981 18.874 17 15:08:44.532 50.597 +0.007 10.599 20.945 19.053
9 15:01:25.869 50.689 +0.237 10.558 21.281 18.850
10 15:02:16.290 50.421 -0.268 10.696 20.855 18.870 (012) PIETRO MELO
" 15:03:06.604 50.314 -0.107 10.609 20.916 18.789 14:54:40.437 56.100 11.963 24175 19.962
12 15:03:57.005 50.401 +0.087 10.674 20.859 18.868 2 14:55:59.164 1:18727 +22627 11.192 46.123 21412
13 15:04:47.723 50.718 +0.317 10.950 20.864 18.904 3 14:56:52.206 53.042 -25.685 11.365 21.985 19.692
14 15:05:38.458 50.735 +0.017 10.658 20.961 19.116 4 14:57:44.590 52.384 -0.658 11.106 21.735 19.543
15 15:06:28.866 50.408 -0.327 10.670 20.859 18.879 5 14:58:37.123 52.533 +0.149 11.047 22.031 19.455
16 15:07:19.055 50.189 -0.219 10.655 20.776 18.758 6 14:59:29.363 52.240 -0.293 11.036 21.783 19.421
17 15:08:09.286 50.231 +0.042 10.629 20.789 18.813 7 15:00:21.448 52.085 -0.155 10.980 21513 19.592
8 15:01:13.404 51.956 -0.129 10.954 21.580 19.422
(056) GABRYEL ROMANO 9 15:02:05.299 51.895 -0.061 11.098 21.391 19.406
1 14:54:39.816 55.696 12.274 23.754 19.668 10 15:02:57.831 52532 +0.637 11.004 21.847 19.681
2 14:55:31.271 51.455 -4.241 10.901 21.272 19.282 1 15:03:49.953 52.122 -0.410 10.922 21642 19.558
3 14:56:22.080 50.809 -0.646 10.667 21.056 19.086 12 15:04:42.131 52.178 +0.056 10.835 21.797 19.546
4 14:57:12.790 50.710 -0.099 10.717 20972 19.021 13 15:05:40.166 58.035 +5.857 10.900 23.489 23.646
5 14:58:03.575 50.785 +0.075 10.710 20.952 19.123 14 15:06:32.519 52.353 -5.682 11.182 21.660 19.51
6 14:58:54.087 50.512 -0.273 10.564 21.012 18.936 15 15:07:26.074 53.555 +1.202 11.238 22.247 20.070
7 14:59:44.554 50.467 -0.045 10.545 21.045 18.877 16 15:08:18.358 52.284 -1.271 10.911 21.978 19.395
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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR / JUNIOR MENOR
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Race (17 Laps) started at 14:52:50

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

18/06/2022 14:51
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 82 S3
(099) FRANCISCO CAMILO
1 14:54:41.509 56.757 12.332 24.493 19.932
2 14:55:49.671 1:08.162 +11.405 12.446 30.571 25.145
3 14:56:56.703 1:07.032 -1.130 14.028 27.538 25.466
4 14:58:12.820 1:16.117 +9.085 14.525 27.032 34.560
5 14:59:28.598 1:15.778 -0.339 18.062 29.018 28.698
6 15:00:41.432 1:12.834 -2.944 14.997 25608 32.229
7 15:02:24.397 1:42.965 +30.131 59.167 23.895 19.903
8 15:03:16.869 52472 -50.493 10.979 21.767 19.726
9 15:04:11.298 54.429 +1.957 10.805 23.496 20.128
10 15:05:03.193 51.895 -2.534 10.958 21.627 19.310
" 15:05:565.524 52.331 +0.436 11.032 21.857 19.442
12 15:06:47.495 51.971 -0.360 10.889 21.649 19.433
13 15:07:39.250 51.755 -0.216 10.883 21.530 19.342
14 15:08:31.018 51.768 +0.013 10.881 21.455 19.432
(011) DAVINEVES
1 14:54:49.151 1:04.475 12.732 25.233 26.510
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